www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 13 – January 2020 1/15
SLI Liquid Flow Meter Series
Media Isolated Microfluidic Flow Meter
▪ Liquid flow rates up to 10 ml/min
▪ Non-invasive measurement
▪ Different interface options
▪ 40 ms flow detection response time
Product Summary

3
www.sensirion.com / D1 Version 13 – January 2020 11/15
7 Ordering Information
For OEM applications, the liquid flow meter can be purchased in larger quantities without any additional parts. For
optimum performance, Sensirion recommends using the SLI liquid flow meters in combination with the SCC1 interface
cables.
For laboratory use and technology evaluation, the Liquid Flow Meter Kit SLI-XXXX can be ordered.
This laboratory-package contains:
 Liquid Flow Meter SLI-XXXX
 Basic set of fluidic connectors
 PC Software (Viewer & Data Export Tool)
 SCC1-USB 2m Sensor Cable with USB connector for plug-and-play connection to a PC
 SCC1-Analog 2m Sensor Cable with 0-10 V voltage output.
Product Article Number
SLI-0430 Liquid Flow Meter 1-100836-02
SLI-0430C Liquid Flow Meter 3.000.332
SLI-1000 Liquid Flow Meter 1-100835-01
SLI-2000 Liquid Flow Meter 1-100895-01
Flow Meter Kit SLI-0430 ready to use 1-100893-01
Flow Meter Kit SLI-1000 ready to use 1-100879-01
Flow Meter Kit SLI-2000 ready to use 1-100894-01
Interface Cables: